

GILLELAND CREEK TRAIL PROJECT BID TAB																											
BID ITEM	TECH SPEC	DESCRIPTION	Q U A N T I T Y	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Muniz Concrete & Contracting, Inc.		Alpha Paving Industries, LLC		Smith Contracting Co, Inc.		Choice Builders, LLC		TCB Construction Inc.		Patin Construction, LLC		Prism Development, Inc.		Lone Star Sitework, LLC		A Greater Austin Development Concrete Construction , LLC		Boretex, LLC		
					UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST
1	G2	Site Preparation, Tree & Brush trimming, Trees Including 14 trees removed varying sizes, shrub and brush removal	1	LS	\$18,250.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$23,045.00	\$ 23,045.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$56,250.00	\$ 56,250.00	\$34,950.00	\$ 34,950.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	
2	SD3	Embankment	198	CY	\$ 32.25	\$ 6,385.50	\$ 37.00	\$ 7,326.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 17,820.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,910.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,564.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 12,870.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 76.80	\$ 15,206.40	\$ 62.00	\$ 12,276.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 89,100.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 12,474.00	
3	SS05	Site Grading	926	SY	\$ 6.70	\$ 6,204.20	\$ 14.50	\$ 13,427.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 32,410.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 13,890.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,668.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 40,744.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 27,780.00	\$ 65.25	\$ 60,421.50	\$ 12.83	\$ 11,880.58	\$ 120.00	\$ 111,120.00	\$ 18.90	\$ 17,501.40	
4	SS02	Coffer Dam (sandbags) and Dewatering	1	LS	\$ 6,230.00	\$ 6,230.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,765.00	\$ 15,765.00	\$20,099.00	\$ 20,099.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	
5	C5	P.C. (3000 psi) Concrete Trails, 5 1/2" thickness, 10-feet wide	3182	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 175,010.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 190,920.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 270,470.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 270,470.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 197,284.00	\$ 58.50	\$ 186,147.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 222,740.00	\$ 82.80	\$ 263,469.60	\$ 63.04	\$ 200,593.28	\$ 48.00	\$ 152,736.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 162,282.00	
6	G08	24" RCP	77	LF	\$ 165.00	\$ 12,705.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 8,008.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 8,855.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 8,855.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 10,164.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 7,315.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 10,626.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 10,472.00	\$ 106.40	\$ 8,192.80	\$ 190.00	\$ 14,630.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,465.00	
7	C3	Rip-Rap (All thickness of concrete)	335	SY	\$ 29.00	\$ 9,715.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 32,830.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 21,775.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 50,250.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 19,430.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 45,225.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 144.52	\$ 48,414.20	\$ 68.76	\$ 23,034.60	\$ 84.00	\$ 28,140.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 28,475.00	
8	C5-A	Concrete Curbs (on the trail) with Breaks for Drainage	419	LF	\$ 11.25	\$ 4,713.75	\$ 33.00	\$ 13,827.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,609.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,570.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,028.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,475.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,475.00	\$ 18.70	\$ 7,835.30	\$ 29.30	\$ 12,276.70	\$ 29.00	\$ 12,151.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 8,799.00	
9	SS	Stabilized construction Entrance	3	EA	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	
10	G6	Silt fence for Erosion Control	3022	LF	\$ 2.75	\$ 8,310.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,044.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,066.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 8,008.30	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,066.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,066.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,555.00	\$ 5.18	\$ 15,653.96	\$ 2.80	\$ 8,461.60	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,088.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 6,799.50	
11	G6	Rock Berms	36	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,512.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,188.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 44.80	\$ 1,612.80	\$ 32.75	\$ 1,179.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 990.00	
12	G7	Hydro Mulching Native Seeding	1970	SY	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,462.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,970.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,940.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 4,629.50	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,477.50	\$ 1.85	\$ 3,644.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,970.00	\$ 3.04	\$ 5,988.80	\$ 0.54	\$ 1,063.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,910.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 2,364.00	
13	SS01	All Protective Fencing type (Construction and Tree)	3147	LF	\$ 5.25	\$ 16,521.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,735.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,441.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 10,227.75	\$ 4.25	\$ 13,374.75	\$ 3.75	\$ 11,801.25	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,588.00	\$ 5.92	\$ 18,630.24	\$ 3.10	\$ 9,755.70	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,588.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 8,182.20	
14	CIP15	Project Signs	2	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 493.60	\$ 987.20	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	
15	G1	Traffic Control Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling	1	LS	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,034.00	\$ 6,034.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,833.20	\$ 8,833.20	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
16	SS04	4"x20' Sch. 40 PVC Pipe with PVC End Caps	7	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 505.00	\$ 3,535.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 420.00	
17		Total Mobilization Payment	1	LS	\$13,139.00	\$ 13,139.00	\$27,245.00	\$ 27,245.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,147.75	\$ 7,147.75	\$49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 41,950.74	\$ 41,950.74	\$19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$53,509.00	\$ 53,509.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	
18	G6	Tree Protection-Wood Slats	5	EA	\$ 95.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 268.80	\$ 1,344.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00	
		TOTAL COST OF GILLELAND CREEK TRAIL				\$ 292,432.20		\$ 380,059.00		\$ 441,701.00		\$ 459,848.55		\$ 318,000.00		\$ 472,805.75		\$ 411,884.00		\$ 566,334.94		\$ 376,063.06		\$ 535,094.00		\$ 289,777.10	
		CONTRACTOR SUBMITTED BID						\$ 380,059.00		\$ 439,831.00		\$ 459,848.55		\$ 318,000.00		\$ 472,805.75		\$ 411,992.00		\$ 566,334.94		\$ 376,063.06		\$ 535,094.00		\$ 279,956.10	
		DIFFERENCE FROM ERRORS						\$ -		\$ 1,870.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ (108.00)		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 9,821.00	
		BID BOND SUBMITTED (5%)						✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓	
		ADDENDUM #1 ACKNOWLEDGED						✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		X	
		BID FORM SIGNED						✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓	
		STATEMENT OF MATERIALS						✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓		X	
Ranking from lowest bidder to highest bidder							4		6		7		2		8		5		10		3		9		1		
		LEGEND																									
	\$ xxx.xx	Error in Calculation																									
		Cashier's Check Enclosed																									
	✓	Contractor Submitted Documents																									
	X	Document Missing from Bid																									
		Lowest Bidder																									